ISD15D00
Feb 1, 2023  Page 1 of 26  Rev 1.7
ISD ChipCorder®
ISD15D00 Series
DataSheet
The information described in this document is the exclusive intellectual property of
 Nuvoton Technology Corporation and shall not be reproduced without permission from Nuvoton.
Nuvoton is providing this document only for reference purposes of Audio Product Line based system design. Nuvoton

ISD15D00
Feb 1, 2023  Page 24 of 26  Rev 1.7
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Number Part Number Ordering Number Duration Package Temperature Notes
ISD15D00FYI ISD15D00FYI I15D00FYI 0 ~ 64min LQFP-48
-40°C ~ 85°C AEC-Q100
Grade 3
ISD15D00FYIR ISD15D00FYIR I15D00FYIR 0 ~ 64min LQFP-48
Tape & Reel
-40°C ~ 85°C AEC-Q100
Grade 3
ISD15D00YYI ISD15D00YYI I15D00YYI 0 ~ 64min QFN-32
-40°C ~ 85°C AEC-Q100
Grade 3
ISD15D00YYIR ISD15D00YYIR I15D00YYIR 0 ~ 64min QFN-32
Tape & Reel
-40°C ~ 85°C AEC-Q100
Grade 3
I15D00